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Vereniging tot bestudering van het recht van de Islam en het Midden-Oosten

Recent developments in family law in the MENA region

42nd Annual RIMO Symposium: Thursday 7 November 2024, online

Program

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

Welcome speech by chair Prof. Susan Rutten

Prof. Mulki Al-Sharmani
University of Helsinki

Egyptian Family Law as a Site for Multiple Reforms: Some Reflections

Q&A Session with Prof. Mulki Al-Sharmani

Imen Gallala-Arndt, PhD
University of Hamburg

Recent developments in Tunisian Family Law

Q&A Session with Imen Gallala-Arndt

Shereen Al Abdallah, LLM
Independent attorney from Syria

Reforms in Syrian Family Law: A Women'’s Perspective

Q&A Session with Shereen Al Abdallah

Jessica Doumit, LLM
Attorney and researcher from Norway

Fragmented Governance: Challenges of Family Law Recognition Across
Multiple Authorities in Syria

Q&A Session with Jessica Doumit

Closing by chair
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